Data Sheet
버전 04.00
높은 정확도, 빠른 복구 시간
R&S®NGM200
POWER SUPPLY SERIES
22
개요
R&S®NGM200 파워 서플라이는 높은 정확도와 빠른 복구 시간으로 복잡한 어플리케이션에

specified environmental conditions 1 year
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®NGM200 Power Supply Series﻿  19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base units
Single-channel power supply R&S®NGM201 3638.4472.02
Two-channel power supply R&S®NGM202 3638.4472.03
Accessories supplied
Set of power cables, quick start guide
Options
Digital trigger I/O R&S®NGM-K103 3643.9904.02
Digital voltmeter functionality R&S®NGM-K104 3643.9927.02
Battery simulation R&S®NGM-K106 3636.6626.02
IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface R&S®NGM-B105 3641.6220.02
Higher accuracy in 10 A range R&S®NGM-B301 3689.6208.02
System components
19" rack adapter, 2 HU R&S®HZN96 3638.7813.02
Warranty
Base unit 3 years